Just the Fax

A fax bulletin from Molina Healthcare of Michigan (MHM) June 30, 2021

Molina Provider Newsletters

As a valuable partner in Molina Healthcare's provider network, Molina strives to keep open lines of communication, provide important news and updates, and share helpful information with you about the health plan and the health care industry, through a variety of mediums.

As a reminder, one such manner is the quarterly Provider Newsletter which is now published and can be found on the Molina website in the Provider Environment, under Communications, then Newsletters

https://www.molinahealthcare.com/providers/mi/medicaid/comm/Pages/newsletter.aspx

Our newsletters feature some of the following information concerning Molina Healthcare:

- Coronavirus Information
- 2021 Molina Healthcare Model of Care Provider Training
- Updating Provider Information
- · Practitioner Credentialing Rights
- Resources Available on Molina's Provider Website
- Non-Discrimination
- Preventive Health Guidelines
- Molina Healthcare's Utilization Management
- Drug Formulary and Pharmaceutical Procedures
- Clinical Practice Guidelines
- Care for Older Adults
- Complex Case Management
- Patient Safety
- Population Health
- Member Rights and Responsibilities
- Provider Dental Information
- Quality Improvement Program
- Americans with Disabilities ACT (ADA)
- Translation Services
- Standards for Medical Record Documentation
- Hours of Operation
- Notification of Pregnancy Form
- Advance Directives
- Behavioral Health
- Care Coordination & Transitions
- Health Risk Assessment and Self-Management Tools
- Provider Preventable Conditions

- CHAMPS Enrollment/Requirement for Prescribers
- Molina Provider Portal Now on Availity
- Molina in the Community

Please visit the Molina website to read all of our Provider Newsletters and keep up with all of the communications, provider mailings and resources & trainings.

Molina Healthcare of Michigan 880 West Long Lake Road, Suite 600 Troy, MI 48098 855.322.4077 • www.MolinaHealthcare.com

Thank you for your commitment to Molina members!